Motion
S3 safety class AC capacitors
Segmented metallized polypropylene film capacitors
Self-healing - Non inductive
Condensateurs polypropylène métallisé segmenté
Auto-cicatrisants - Non inductifs
Discharge resistor - Résistance de décharge

Ieff
Irms
(A)
I peak
I crête (A)
Ø
(mm)
L
(mm)
ESR (m)  Weight
(g)
PSE500PL 5 3.5 240 35 49 7.5 65
PSE600PL 6 3.5 260 35 49 6.5 65
PSE700PL 7 3.2 240 30 69 5.9 68
PSE800PL 8 3.5 260 30 69 5.3 68
PSE900PL 9 3.2 240 35 69 5.2 90
PSE1000PL 10 3.5 260 35 69 4.8 90
PSE1100PL 11 3.5 260 35 69 4.4 90
PSE1200PL 12 3.5 260 35 69 4.2 90
PSE1300PL 13 3.8 300 40 69 4.2 115
PSE1400PL 14 4.2 300 40 69 4 115
PSE1500PL 15 4.5 320 45 69 3.9 145
PSE1600PL 16 4.5 320 45 69 3.7 145
PSE1700PL 17 4.5 320 45 69 3.5 145
PSE1800PL 18 4.8 330 50 68 3.5 175
PSE1900PL 19 5 340 50 68 3.3 175
PSE2000PL 20 5 340 50 68 3.3 175
Tél : +33 254 22 27 24
Fax : +33 254 34 01 36
Fixing of the case - Fixation du boîtier